EEFC Information
EEFC Guest Network Wi-Fi login: Welcomel

Live streaming and archived messages:
https://youtube.com/c/elginevangelicalfreechurch

Emails: If you would like to receive EEFC emails or your email
changed please contact info@elginefc.org.

Doing Life In Christ Together

STAFF:

Senior Pastor: Pastor John Dunkin pastorjohn@elginefc.org
Executive Ministry Pastor: Pastor Mike Boyle pastormike@elginefc.org
Worship Leader: Jon Cox worship@elginefc.org
Oasis Youth Leader: Jon Cox oasis@elginefc.org
Kidslife Coordinator: Melissa Lyle kidslife@elginefc.org
Office Manager: Ava Roller gmava@elginefc.org
Custodian: Jeffrey Lyle

Leadership Team:

pastorjohn@elginefc.org
Pastor Mike Boyle pastormike@elginefc.org
Elder Pete Ahrens peterahrenseefc@gmail.com
Elder Ryan Lyle elders@elginefc.org

Darryl Pearson (intern) dwpearson@gmail.com
Okaey Ukachukwu (intern) okaey@aokaey.com

Pastor John Dunkin

Giving Report Fiscal Year 10.01.24 - 09.30.25

Oct Giving $43,011 Budget $45,345 Variance $(2,334)
Year to Date Giving $43,011  YTD Budget $45,345 Variance $(2,334)
Online Giving:

1) Download the Tithe.ly app from

google play or the apple app store. TITH E.I_Y
2) Search Elgin Evangelical Free |

Church and select “Give.”

ELGIN “ EVANGELICAL FREE CHURCH
At EEFC, we are committed to

Doing Life In Christ Together

BEHOLD HiIS GLORY

Christmas Series — 2024

Today’s Highlighted Event:

December 8, 2024

1900 Big Timber Rd. Elgin, IL 60123
(847) 695-8812 www.elginefc.org
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Event details are located at www.elginefc.org REVERSE ADVENT DONATION DRIVE
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Ministry Emails Ministry Leaders
awana@elginefc.org Rob Newby
connections@elginefc.org Dave & Kathy Dulinsky
facilities@elginefc.org Jim Robinson
kidslife@elginefc.org Melissa Lyle
pastormike@elginefc.org Pastor Mike Boyle (Life Groups) C H R |STM AS PAG EA N T
pastormike@elginefc.org Pastor Mike Boyle (Men’s Ministry)

—— December 15th at 6:00 pm
oasis@elginefc.org Jon & Kassandra Cox You are invited to a cookie fellowship to follow.
prayer@elginefc.org Joy Beckett
events@elginefc.org Derek & Michelle Strissel




